Technical catalogue
Line Protection Devices
Miniature circuit-breakers (MCB)
• SH200
The ABB Line Protection Devices quality system
is conforming with the ISO 9001 International
Standard (model for quality assurance as regards
design, development, construction, installation

4.5
2CDS 241 001 R0065
0.125 12
SH201 L-B10 10 2CDS 241 001 R0105
SH201 L-B13 13 2CDS 241 001 R0135
SH201 L-B16 16 2CDS 241 001 R0165
SH201 L-B20 20 2CDS 241 001 R0205
SH201 L-B25 25 2CDS 241 001 R0255
SH201 L-B32 32 2CDS 241 001 R0325
SH201 L-B40 40 2CDS 241 001 R0405
1P + NA    ( UBmax : 440 V~  60 V  )
SH201 L-B6NA 6
4.5
2CDS 241 103 R0065
0.25 6
SH201 L-B10NA 10 2CDS 241 103 R0105
SH201 L-B13NA 13 2CDS 241 103 R0135
SH201 L-B16NA 16 2CDS 241 103 R0165
SH201 L-B20NA 20 2CDS 241 103 R0205
SH201 L-B25NA 25 2CDS 241 103 R0255
SH201 L-B32NA 32 2CDS 241 103 R0325
SH201 L-B40NA 40 2CDS 241 103 R0405
2P    ( UBmax : 440 V~  125 V   with 2 poles connected in series )
SH202 L-B6 6
4.5
2CDS 242 001 R0065

0.125 12
SH201 L-C8 8 2CDS 241 001 R0084
SH201 L-C10 10 2CDS 241 001 R0104
SH201 L-C13 13 2CDS 241 001 R0134
SH201 L-C16 16 2CDS 241 001 R0164
SH201 L-C20 20 2CDS 241 001 R0204
SH201 L-C25 25 2CDS 241 001 R0254
SH201 L-C32 32 2CDS 241 001 R0324
SH201 L-C40 40 2CDS 241 001 R0404
1P + NA    ( UBmax : 440 V~  60 V  )
SH201 L-C6NA 6
4.5
2CDS 241 103 R0064
0.25 6
SH201 L-C8NA 8 2CDS 241 103 R0084
SH201 L-C10NA 10 2CDS 241 103 R0104
SH201 L-C13NA 13 2CDS 241 103 R0134
SH201 L-C16NA 16 2CDS 241 103 R0164
SH201 L-C20NA 20 2CDS 241 103 R0204
SH201 L-C25NA 25 2CDS 241 103 R0254
SH201 L-C32NA 32 2CDS 241 103 R0324
SH201 L-C40NA 40 2CDS 241 103 R0404
2P    ( UBmax : 440 V~  125 V   with 2 poles connected in series )
SH202 L-C6 6
4.5
2CDS 242 001 R0064